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Whoa! Did you realize how many channels are available in your area? Select a
package from the drop-down menu below and you’ll find all the fantastic
programming packages and channels currently available for you. Print your
channel lineup. What's on TV now? Launch the TVplanner™.

The programming and channels listed below are currently available in your area.
Certain services and programming are available separately or as a part of other
levels of service and may require an additional subscription and/or other fees.
Basic service subscription is required to receive other levels of services. Service,
channels and pricing are subject to change. If you have questions regarding the
channel lineups, please contact us for additional information.

Instructions:

First, select your package type from the dropdown box below. Click on a category
in the Interests column to narrow the list of channels, or click on the arrows (

) to sort the Number and Channel columns. You can always click on All Channels
to reset the list. Go ahead, find your favorite channels!

Select a package type:| Digital Economy

All Channels

# Channel Name Interests
2 TV Guide Network

3 KMTR (NBC)

4 KEVU (MY)

5 KLSR (FOX)

7 Discovery

8 KVAL (CBS)

9 KEZI (ABC)

10 KEPB (PBS)

11 CcCwW

12 KTVC (IND)

14 Jewelry Television**
15 TV Mart**

16 Qvc

http://www.comcast.com/Customers/C...
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17
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
29
30
41
42
43
44
47
48
50
51
52
56
57
58
60
64
66
69
70
71
98
99
164
309

HSN

Hallmark Channel
Access: Metrovision
ION

Access: Education
C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2
Telemundo

Access: Public
ShopNBC

Disney Channel
Cartoon Network
Animal Planet

CNN

The Weather Channel
FOX News

History

truTv

A&E

BET

Spike TV

USA Network
Comedy Central

TV Land

Food Network
Lifetime

E!

American Movie Classics
Jewelry Television**
Leased Access**
ShopNBC**

KEZI Nonstop News**

http://www.comcast.com/Customers/C...

News & Info

News & Info
News & Info
News & Info
Multicultural

News & Info

Children & Family

Children & Family

News & Info

News & Info

News & Info

Movies

News & Info

News & Info
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310
313
315
317
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
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OPB Plus**

THIS TV**

TV Mart**

Azteca America (KXPD)**
Reserved

Hit List

Hip-Hop and R&B
MC Mix Tape
Dance/Electronica
Rap

Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jamz
R&B Classics
R&B Soul

Gospel

Reggae

Classic Rock
Retro Rock

Rock

Metal

Alternative
Classic Alternative
Adult Alternative
Soft Rock

Pop Hits

'90s

'80s

'70s

Solid Gold Oldies
Party Favorites
Stage & Screen
Kidz Only!

Movies

Multicultural

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music
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928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
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Toddler Tunes

Today’s Country

True Country

Classic Country
Contemporary Christian
Sounds of the Seasons
Soundscapes

Smooth Jazz

Jazz

Blues

Singers & Swing

Easy Listening
Classical Masterpieces
Light Classical

Musica Urbana

Pop Latino

Tropicales

Mexicana

Romances

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

*You DO NOT need a Digital box to receive this package. **A Digital box IS
required to get these Digital Limited Basic channels. *Subscription to the

corresponding standard definition channel level of service is required. HD capable
television set (not provided by Comcast), HD equipment and/or a HD capable

digital converter are required to receive HD programming.

http://www.comcast.com/Customers/C...
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