Channel Lineup

Whoa! Did you realize how many channels are available in your area? Select a package from the drop-down menu below and you'll find all the fantastic programming packages and channels currently available for you. Print your channel lineup. What's on TV now? Launch the TVplanner™.

The programming and channels listed below are currently available in your area. Certain services and programming are available separately or as a part of other levels of service and may require an additional subscription and/or other fees. Basic service subscription is required to receive other levels of services. Service, channels and pricing are subject to change. If you have questions regarding the channel lineups, please contact us for additional information.

Instructions:

First, select your package type from the dropdown box below. Click on a category in the **Interests** column to narrow the list of channels, or click on the arrows () to sort the Number and Channel columns. You can always click on **All Channels** to reset the list. Go ahead, find your favorite channels!

Select a package type: Digital Economy

All Channels

#	Channel Name	Interests
2	TV Guide Network	News & Info
3	KMTR (NBC)	Lifestyle
4	KEVU (MY)	Lifestyle
5	KLSR (FOX)	Lifestyle
7	Discovery	News & Info
8	KVAL (CBS)	Lifestyle
9	KEZI (ABC)	Lifestyle
10	KEPB (PBS)	Lifestyle
11	cw	Lifestyle
12	KTVC (IND)	Lifestyle
14	Jewelry Television**	Lifestyle
15	TV Mart**	Lifestyle
16	QVC	Lifestyle

17	HSN	Lifestyle
18	Hallmark Channel	Lifestyle
21	Access: Metrovision	News & Info
22	ION	Lifestyle
23	Access: Education	News & Info
24	C-SPAN	News & Info
25	C-SPAN 2	News & Info
26	Telemundo	Multicultural
29	Access: Public	News & Info
30	ShopNBC	Lifestyle
41	Disney Channel	Children & Family
42	Cartoon Network	Children & Family
43	Animal Planet	Lifestyle
44	CNN	News & Info
47	The Weather Channel	News & Info
48	FOX News	News & Info
50	History	Lifestyle
51	truTV	Lifestyle
52	A&E	Lifestyle
56	BET	Lifestyle
57	Spike TV	Lifestyle
58	USA Network	Lifestyle
60	Comedy Central	Lifestyle
64	TV Land	Lifestyle
66	Food Network	Lifestyle
69	Lifetime	Lifestyle
70	E!	Lifestyle
71	American Movie Classics	Movies
98	Jewelry Television**	Lifestyle
99	Leased Access**	News & Info
164	ShopNBC**	Lifestyle
309	KEZI Nonstop News**	News & Info

310	OPB Plus**	Lifestyle	
313	THIS TV**	Movies	
315	TV Mart**	Lifestyle	
317	Azteca America (KXPD)**	Multicultural	
900	Reserved	Music	
901	Hit List	Music	
902	Hip-Hop and R&B	Music	
903	MC Mix Tape	Music	
904	Dance/Electronica	Music	
905	Rap	Music	
906	Hip-Hop Classics	Music	
907	Throwback Jamz	Music	
908	R&B Classics	Music	
909	R&B Soul	Music	
910	Gospel	Music	
911	Reggae	Music	
912	Classic Rock	Music	
913	Retro Rock	Music	
914	Rock	Music	
915	Metal	Music	
916	Alternative	Music	
917	Classic Alternative	Music	
918	Adult Alternative	Music	
919	Soft Rock	Music	
920	Pop Hits	Music	
921	'90s	Music	
922	'80s	Music	
923	'70s	Music	
924	Solid Gold Oldies	Music	
925	Party Favorites	Music	
926	Stage & Screen	Music	
927	Kidz Only!	Music	

928	Toddler Tunes	Music
929	Today's Country	Music
930	True Country	Music
931	Classic Country	Music
932	Contemporary Christian	Music
933	Sounds of the Seasons	Music
934	Soundscapes	Music
935	Smooth Jazz	Music
936	Jazz	Music
937	Blues	Music
938	Singers & Swing	Music
939	Easy Listening	Music
940	Classical Masterpieces	Music
941	Light Classical	Music
942	Musica Urbana	Music
943	Pop Latino	Music
944	Tropicales	Music
945	Mexicana	Music
946	Romances	Music

^{*}You DO NOT need a Digital box to receive this package. **A Digital box IS required to get these Digital Limited Basic channels. ^Subscription to the corresponding standard definition channel level of service is required. HD capable television set (not provided by Comcast), HD equipment and/or a HD capable digital converter are required to receive HD programming.